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SITE AERIAL
SCALE:  N.T.S. NORTH

H
:\P

ro
je

ct
s\

Ar
ch

ite
ct

s\
C

ur
re

nt
\P

ow
el

l O
H

 - 
C

om
m

er
ci

al
 P

ro
je

ct
\A

ut
oC

AD
\S

ite
 A

er
ia

l-1
.d

w
g,

 1
0/

2/
20

20
 8

:0
0:

05
 A

M
, g

ge
rs

th
ei

m
er









H
:\P

ro
je

ct
s\

Ar
ch

ite
ct

s\
C

ur
re

nt
\P

ow
el

l O
H

 - 
C

om
m

er
ci

al
 P

ro
je

ct
\A

ut
oC

AD
\P

ho
to

s-
1.

dw
g,

 1
0/

2/
20

20
 8

:1
8:

01
 A

M
, g

ge
rs

th
ei

m
er



H
:\P

ro
je

ct
s\

Ar
ch

ite
ct

s\
C

ur
re

nt
\P

ow
el

l O
H

 - 
C

om
m

er
ci

al
 P

ro
je

ct
\A

ut
oC

AD
\P

ho
to

s-
1.

dw
g,

 1
0/

2/
20

20
 8

:1
8:

24
 A

M
, g

ge
rs

th
ei

m
er



H
:\P

ro
je

ct
s\

Ar
ch

ite
ct

s\
C

ur
re

nt
\P

ow
el

l O
H

 - 
C

om
m

er
ci

al
 P

ro
je

ct
\A

ut
oC

AD
\P

ho
to

s-
1.

dw
g,

 1
0/

2/
20

20
 8

:1
8:

42
 A

M
, g

ge
rs

th
ei

m
er



H
:\P

ro
je

ct
s\

Ar
ch

ite
ct

s\
C

ur
re

nt
\P

ow
el

l O
H

 - 
C

om
m

er
ci

al
 P

ro
je

ct
\A

ut
oC

AD
\L

et
te

r-1
.d

w
g,

 1
0/

2/
20

20
 9

:3
1:

00
 A

M
, g

ge
rs

th
ei

m
er



H
:\P

ro
je

ct
s\

Ar
ch

ite
ct

s\
C

ur
re

nt
\P

ow
el

l O
H

 - 
C

om
m

er
ci

al
 P

ro
je

ct
\A

ut
oC

AD
\L

et
te

r-1
.d

w
g,

 1
0/

2/
20

20
 8

:3
9:

51
 A

M
, g

ge
rs

th
ei

m
er


	0001-Cover
	0002-Site Aerial
	0003-RandySitePlan
	0004-ProposedNewBldg
	0005-Elev
	0006-Photo1
	0007-Photo2
	0008-Photo3
	0009-Letter-1
	0010-Letter-2

